CAESAR GUERINI HUNTER CLASSIC SCOREBOARD SCORE/

TOTAL

HIGH OVERALL
21 Terry Leblanc 96

RUNNER UP
11 C William Dawson 94
117 Anthony Wambolt 94

*** TIE-BREAK ***

CLASS 1
129 Stephen Murphy 92
20 Paul Devereaux 92
61 Clive Jones 91
82 Darrell Whitman 90
125 Peter Pattison 90
40 brian macleod 90

5 Andre Hachey 90

84 Greg Porter 89
83 Justin States 89
75 Frank Brimicombe 89
92 Kevin Slaunwhite 89
130 Jason Thomas 89
63 Ben Barteaux 89
23 Godfrey Mamo 89
81 Stephen Whitman 88
30 Bryon Crossman 88
126 Tammy Murphy 87
87 Rick Devine 87
42 Brian Thibodeau 87
114 Steve Hutt 86
36 John Bremner 86
12 Bill Testu 86
70 Amanda Jean 86
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89
58
68
108
73
19
35
50
33
o1
39
48
123
124
79
32
122
37
46
103
86
69
112
109

65
71
128
80
38
74

CLASS 2

Mark Forsyth
jody baker
John O'Hearn
Michael Blades
Colton Rhind
Shawn Starratt
Darrell Benoit
Daniel Coggins
Len Haughn
Sean Graham
Alvin Boudreau
Joel Saulnier
Nathan Bennett
Mark Bennett
Barry Bransfield
Alan Collins
Mike Sabean
Greg Singer
Alison Coggins
Colin Jamieson
Paul Daniels
Sean MacPhee
Bernd zur Nedden
Brian Blades

CLASS 3

Brad Hebb
Evan Faulkner
Jon Lake

Kim Whitman
Austin Wilson
Brian Mason
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SCORE/

TOTAL

85
85
85
85
85
84
84
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80

79
79
79
79
79
79
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16
67
115
22
34
53
26
95

31
72
113
10
116
106
43
14

132
17
91
76

6

107
77

101

110
94
/8

105
60

CLASS 3 (CONTINUED)
Tim Cruikshank
Tom Innis
Andrew Weaver
Zach Eustace
Harvey Flemming
Corey Webster
Tony Usher
Nate Brown
joseph Wells
Roy Doggett

Christa Brimicombe

Shirley Oickle
Otis Scott

Kim Harvey
John Mosher
Bernie Nikerson
Mike Hawkins

CLASS 4

Matt Balcombe
lan Mather
Raymond Harrison
Jim Paul

David MacLaren
Keith Turcotte
Beaver Smith
Paul Bragg
Andrew Englehutt
Glen Hartlen
Rodney Carrier
Mike Walters
Barry Romo

Caesar Guerini Hunter Classic Scoreboard

SCORE/

TOTAL

79
79
/8
78
77
76
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73

72
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
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64
59

25
49
111
62
66
56
131
127

47
100
102

4

93

13

18
119

95

99

41
120

54

96

7

98

57

29

2

CLASS 4 (CONTINUED)
Will Barteaux
William Hopkins
Glen Chamberlain
Tony Deveau
Kevin Snow
Steve Angelidis
Matt Creelman
Trent Bohaker
Ben Sanford
Don McCarthy
Devan Coady

CLASS 5

Roberte Comeau
Rick Cotie

Jacob Kennie
John Stevenson
Landen Slaunwhite
George Ferguson
Tammy Ward
Rob Davidson
Greg Fenwick
John Seymour
Ken MacPherson
Adam MacDonald
Glenn Webster
jim jamieson
Karin MacLaren
Ken Brown

Mike Campbell
Troy Watt

Robert Sivell
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SCORE/

TOTAL

67
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
63

62
62
61
61
61
60
59
58
95
o4
53
o1
o1
o1
50
49
26

0

0
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CLASS 5 (CONTINUED)
9 Joan Wells
85 Logan croft

LADY

126 LYCH Tammy Murphy
70 Amanda Jean

46 Alison Coggins

80 Kim Whitman

72 Christa Brimicombe
113 Shirley Oickle
116 Kim Harvey
127 Devan Coady

47 Roberte Comeau
18 Tammy Ward
Karin MacLaren
9 Joan Wells

~

SUB JUNIOR

JUNIOR

VETERAN
5 Andre Hachey
32 Alan Collins
16 Tim Cruikshank
17 lan Mather
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SCORE/

TOTAL

TOTAL

87
86
81
79
74
74
73
63
62
59
50

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

90
82
79
70
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SUPER VETERAN
3 Glen Chamberlain

SENIOR SUPER VETERAN
12 Bill Testu
2 Robert Sivell

LEGACY
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SCORE/

TOTAL

67/

TOTAL

86

TOTAL
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